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3 (2017 7 10 ) 371,645,229 371,645,229 10,167 10,167
4 (2018 7 10 ) 816,703,469 816,703,469 10,258 10,258
5 (2019 7 10 ) 1,229,732,279 1,229,732,279 10,525 10,525
6 (2020 7 10 ) 1,619,562,240 1,619,562,240 10,344 10,344
7 (2021 7 12 ) 2,046,236,178 2,046,236,178 10,361 10,361
8 (2022 7 11 ) 2,176,819,873 2,176,819,873 9,813 9,813
9 (2023 7 10 ) 2,315,917,192 2,315,917,192 9,616 9,616
10 (2024 7 10 ) 2,308,706,446 2,308,706,446 9,155 9,155
2023 7 2,320,440,749 — 9,546 —
8 2,276,192,030 — 9,440 —
9 2,303,753,438 — 9,380 —
10 2,282,654,415 — 9,272 —
11 2,320,139,100 — 9,417 —
12 2,333,925,993 — 9,462 —
2024 1 2,336,286,227 — 9,383 —
2 2,343,693,883 — 9,413 —
3 2,354,532,572 — 9,406 —
4 2,312,021,744 — 9,268 —
5 2,306,113,328 — 9,169 —
6 2,281,175,774 — 9,161 —
7 2,325,092,570 — 9,206 —
1 2015 2 20 2015 7 10 0
2 2015 7 11 2016 7 11 0
3 2016 7 12 2017 7 10 0
4 2017 7 11 2018 7 10 0]
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2 2015 7 11 2016 7 11 4.9
3 2016 7 12 2017 7 10 3.0
4 2017 7 11 2018 7 10 0.9
5 2018 7 11 2019 7 10 2.6
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7 2020 7 11 2021 7 12 0.2
8 2021 7 13 2022 7 11 5.3
9 2022 7 12 2023 7 10 2.0
10 2023 7 11 2024 7 10 4.8
1) ( ) ( )
100
2)
1 2015 20 2015 7 10 500,000 — 500,000
2 2015 11 2016 7 11 14,787,075 109,899 15,177,176
3 2016 12 2017 7 10 370,716,228 20,346,042 365,547,362
4 2017 11 2018 7 10 461,097,149 30,510,990 796,133,521
5 2018 11 2019 7 10 443,857,686 71,551,684 1,168,439,523
6 2019 11 2020 7 10 534,171,272 136,933, 257 1,565,677,538
7 2020 11 2021 7 12 539,979,531 130,643,453 1,975,013,616
8 2021 13 202 7 11 418,604,544 175,271,592 2,218,346,568
9 2022 12 2023 7 10 401,507,931 211,462,010 2,408,392,489
10 2023 11 2024 7 10 387,419,038 274,051,371 2,521,760,156
1) 1
2)
94,847,020, 000 53.80)
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